
FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION

Chaque juge attribue une note sur 10 Pts au 1/10 Pts Nombre de juges par atelier: 5

NOTES  JUGES - Fig: NOTES  JUGES - Fig:

1 TCHOU Léa 2012 65 63 60 60 61 6,133 57 58 59 60 59 5,867

2 NGUEFEU Verane 2014 55 56 52 50 53 5,333 57 57 57 56 58 5,700

3 GONIN Ambre 2011 58 54 56 54 59 5,600 59 57 60 60 57 5,867

4 LADOY Pauline 2012 60 57 54 52 58 5,633 59 57 60 60 60 5,967

5 EALET Hannah 2012 63 63 60 57 57 6,000 59 60 59 61 56 5,933

6 ENNDEWELL Nastya 2012 49 52 49 50 50 4,967 52 49 48 49 49 4,900

7 ADENS Noémie 2014 50 45 47 47 49 4,767 39 50 46 48 37 4,433

8 HANAUER Sydney 2012 44 48 48 52 44 4,667 58 56 55 58 57 5,700

9 ROBIN Camille 2013 50 57 50 50 50 5,000 54 55 54 55 55 5,467

10 YAHIAOUI Maysem 2013 38 40 40 45 40 4,000 53 53 53 53 53 5,300

11 FREITAS Dylan 2012 78 80 75 78 78 7,800 67 64 62 63 60 6,300

12 DARLINGTON Justine 2014 50 55 51 52 56 5,267 53 57 54 54 55 5,433

13 ANNEN LEPERLIER Suane 2011 44 39 45 48 40 4,300 54 56 57 55 54 5,500

14 LEBERON Leonie 2012 53 59 54 60 55 5,600 58 60 60 58 62 5,933

15 0 0 0 0 0,000

16 BEN GRIRA Maya 2011 56 62 58 63 65 6,100 59 61 68 63 66 6,333

17 BAKOUCH Norsine 2012 52 52 50 54 52 5,200 54 55 57 56 56 5,567

18 DASPREZ Noelya 2012 43 38 47 47 39 4,300 49 47 50 40 51 4,867

19 DOMIN Julia 2011 68 71 70 69 69 6,933 59 60 62 61 62 6,100

20 ANTONOV Alexandra 2012 62 64 60 67 67 6,433 55 50 52 52 53 5,233

21 CIORA Heloise 2011 65 61 63 64 62 6,300 58 59 59 63 60 5,933

22 BEKKAKRIA Dénya 2011 45 46 50 48 48 4,733 55 56 55 57 55 5,533

23 BABAY ROUIS Lina 2011 51 57 51 57 53 5,367 56 56 53 59 55 5,567

24 BREVET Pernelle 2012 68 66 63 64 66 6,533 58 56 60 60 61 5,933

25 SAIDI Lyna 2013 53 50 55 51 53 5,233 50 49 50 52 50 5,000

26 0 0 0 0 0 0,000

27 IDDIR Lucas 2013 64 66 64 64 71 6,467 57 60 62 61 61 6,067

28 KALUARACHCHIGE Emma 2014 60 64 60 61 63 6,133 58 57 57 59 57 5,733

29 ATTIA Norah 2013 47 43 48 52 45 4,667 50 52 51 52 53 5,167

30 BLANCO MUNOZ Sydney 2011 70 56 60 58 54 5,800 58 53 53 56 54 5,433

31 URBANO MILHEIRO Chloé 2011 72 71 67 72 73 7,167 63 66 64 68 66 6,533

32 TOLBA-GUEDJ Ilana 2011 65 58 64 63 58 6,167 56 54 58 50 56 5,533

33 RAMIREZ Angela 2011 82 81 78 82 78 8,033 64 65 63 69 66 6,500
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34 MARTIN Léonie 2011 60 70 67 63 61 6,367 59 57 58 59 59 5,867

35 ESTEVE Clemence 2012 64 61 58 54 52 5,767 55 55 52 56 53 5,433

36 BIDA Emna 2011 56 58 55 57 58 5,700 58 57 56 60 57 5,733

37 MAZARI Sarah 2013 52 54 53 57 51 5,300 52 55 54 50 53 5,300

38 TAYON PETITJEAN Capucine 2013 20 29 38 32 34 3,167 45 46 49 48 43 4,633

39 PAVIUS Mathissia 2011 71 73 68 78 75 7,300 56 66 64 65 64 6,433

40 SPIRY Elia 2014 46 47 50 49 50 4,867 54 50 53 51 54 5,267

41 HENRY Eloane 2013 65 61 63 69 69 6,567 56 61 59 59 60 5,933

42 VUILLERMOZ Auriane 2012 51 50 50 48 47 4,933 49 51 47 49 39 4,833

43 SOPENA FOUSSAT Philomène 2012 48 44 50 51 51 4,967 50 47 48 48 44 4,767

44 ABSALON Lizzy 2013 46 49 49 49 48 4,867 52 49 45 49 52 5,000

45 ALBERT Lucie 2013 38 35 45 48 42 4,167 45 46 41 47 39 4,400

46 JORDAN Lana 2013 66 54 63 62 64 6,300 56 53 54 55 55 5,467

47 DENIS SANTONI Alice 2011 63 63 62 63 60 6,267 58 57 54 56 57 5,667

48 GOGUEY Tess 2012 58 55 62 60 52 5,767 55 52 52 54 55 5,367

49 HATON DERAY Maiya 2012 38 40 40 38 36 3,867 39 47 45 41 49 4,433

50 CHASTAGNER Manon 2013 72 66 65 62 61 6,433 58 58 59 59 60 5,867

51 RIGAUT Roxane 2012 73 71 69 74 73 7,233 60 63 60 60 61 6,033

52 BARATON Julie 2011 63 64 63 61 61 6,233 58 58 58 58 59 5,800

53 LAKHMYESS Manelle 2013 20 30 38 25 21 2,533 35 45 39 40 49 4,133

54 LEHERPEUR Elise 2012 74 73 70 76 75 7,400 55 56 55 54 56 5,533

55 DESVENAIN Clara 2013 58 52 55 55 58 5,600 54 56 56 57 55 5,567

56 HOUTIN BONTEMS Victoria 2011 61 61 60 59 55 6,000 55 53 52 53 54 5,333

57 POUPEAU Clémence 2013 68 67 65 68 74 6,767 59 60 61 60 60 6,000

58 CHENG Emilie 2014 66 63 62 64 68 6,433 56 59 58 55 55 5,633

59 FABRIANO Maoni 2011 64 62 64 64 66 6,400 57 55 55 56 58 5,600

60 ALILAT Mya 2011 57 58 60 62 62 6,000 61 57 57 62 59 5,900

61 ELFEKY Sandy 2012 50 54 53 57 51 5,267 54 49 50 51 50 5,033

62 BROUSSE Mathilde 2012 58 55 54 56 56 5,567 56 55 51 56 58 5,567

63 FLORIS Alyssa 2014 48 52 50 50 48 4,933 47 48 47 47 49 4,733

64 MOUGNE Aïnhoa 2014 63 62 61 64 68 6,300 50 51 48 50 50 5,000

65 PRANGE Alice 2011 47 56 50 55 54 5,300 52 53 50 54 53 5,267

66 CHARTIER Juliette 2013 66 69 65 65 69 6,667 58 58 58 60 60 5,867

67 FANEA Giulia 2012 60 62 60 60 62 6,067 53 53 59 55 56 5,467

68 BREBEL Perrine 2013 60 64 60 65 69 6,300 54 58 56 57 55 5,600

69 DAGUIER Fleur 2012 53 57 55 58 55 5,567 56 52 52 55 51 5,300

70 VASSEUR Zoé 2014 56 53 55 56 56 5,567 49 52 48 50 52 5,033

71 BELGRAND Louise 2013 58 59 60 57 56 5,800 56 51 51 52 54 5,233

72 SEVERE Margot 2014 65 56 62 63 65 6,333 50 53 49 48 50 4,967

73 EPIFANOVA Irina 2011 77 76 80 78 76 7,700 59 56 61 61 64 6,033

74 EL OUARRADI Ambre 2012 53 56 54 60 63 5,667 60 60 60 62 60 6,000



75 LATCHIMY Elea 2011 77 67 77 75 77 7,633 63 62 70 68 66 6,567

76 CALISTO GÉRARD Mélissa 2013 64 64 63 62 68 6,367 54 55 55 55 55 5,500

77 MOUBOUADA Tess 2013 65 66 64 68 67 6,600 51 54 49 51 50 5,067

78 ADORAIS Angelina 2012 64 64 65 65 66 6,467 57 55 57 58 56 5,667

79 ALAVEZ Romaël 2011 72 65 67 67 68 6,733 69 65 73 73 68 7,000

80 FERNANDES Gabrielle 2013 45 49 49 49 48 4,867 58 53 52 55 57 5,500

81 MOLVAUT Elsa 2011 65 62 59 59 58 6,000 60 57 61 60 62 6,033

82 CARMENT Louise 2012 64 57 63 63 63 6,300 52 56 58 57 59 5,700

83 DEBLIC Anna Léa 2012 60 55 55 60 56 5,700 54 53 50 57 55 5,400

84 VILLAND Marie 2012 49 50 50 53 51 5,033 46 48 45 44 49 4,633

85 BRUNEL Margaux 2011 52 54 54 46 48 5,133 56 50 54 55 53 5,400

86 DOISNEAU Maeva 2014 77 74 70 74 76 7,467 70 71 78 74 71 7,200

87 HAMZA Dina 2011 30 35 49 35 34 3,467 43 47 48 50 50 4,833

88 GUILLOU Léna 2011 62 60 65 70 70 6,567 64 65 63 67 61 6,400

89 PEREIRA Romane 2014 55 58 58 61 66 5,900 59 60 60 62 62 6,067

90 MEYER-GRAMBERG Cléa 2012 48 59 50 52 54 5,200 56 50 55 56 56 5,567

91 LAHITTE Gabrielle 2012 52 50 51 54 55 5,233 58 60 58 57 58 5,800

92 VILLENFIN Nina 2011 47 51 49 50 47 4,867 40 44 41 40 44 4,167

93 CHARBONNIER DE PRADA Ainhoa2011 65 70 65 66 69 6,667 59 56 57 64 60 5,867

94 SOUPÉ Florence 2011 61 59 65 63 64 6,267 60 58 59 60 59 5,933

95 BEN HARIZ Darine 2011 70 76 70 72 73 7,167 63 65 71 70 71 6,867

96 POUTHAS Milena 2011 65 59 59 63 64 6,200 54 48 57 56 63 5,567

97 DJERDJAR Sofia 2012 74 75 70 70 70 7,133 61 61 64 64 65 6,300

98 COSTA WEISS Salomé 2012 47 50 48 57 50 4,933 56 55 57 54 59 5,600

99 EL KARANFOULI Fatima 2012 53 55 58 59 57 5,667 60 61 59 58 64 6,000

100 TORRES Sibylle 2012 55 58 55 58 59 5,700 52 51 55 52 54 5,267

101 VALDESTIN PREVOST Louise2012 44 49 50 48 44 4,700 57 53 53 53 56 5,400

102 LANOELLE Milene 2011 60 47 58 60 55 5,767 55 53 55 56 57 5,533

103 JEAN Lylianna 2011 63 51 50 56 51 5,267 58 57 56 60 55 5,700

104 0 0 0 0 0 0,000

105 LEFEBVRE Teyva 2015 47 50 49 49 52 4,933 51 46 45 38 44 4,500

106 EL NASHAR Jana 2014 63 69 65 63 63 6,367 56 57 53 55 56 5,567

107 DAHMOUN Safia 2013 55 56 55 55 52 5,500 54 52 48 50 54 5,200

108 RUBENS Louise-Elina 2011 65 62 65 64 59 6,367 56 56 57 54 57 5,633

109 DOMIN Magdalena 2011 72 75 75 74 75 7,467 61 62 61 64 61 6,133

110 LAFOSSE Alice 2011 78 78 73 75 77 7,667 73 74 78 74 73 7,367

111 HUSSON Lou 2014 57 61 58 62 64 6,033 40 47 44 38 40 4,133

112 LOCATELLI Laura 2011 66 64 63 64 64 6,400 62 58 60 60 62 6,067

113 BLANC Ava 2012 47 58 50 43 51 4,933 52 48 43 41 47 4,600

114 KAROUT CONG-THE Garance2013 57 60 60 52 55 5,733 56 53 54 53 57 5,433

115 FREITAS Daniela 2015 70 71 69 74 75 7,167 58 60 62 60 64 6,067



116 0 0 0 0 0 0,000

117 PONCE Lisa 2012 54 58 60 54 53 5,533 55 47 46 50 49 4,867

118 DOUCHET Elena 2013 47 48 48 48 48 4,800 47 50 50 51 53 5,033

119 VOUILLEMET Lea 2011 67 63 63 64 59 6,333 57 58 58 58 58 5,800

120 LASSALE Louise 2013 64 57 60 57 55 5,800 55 50 55 57 55 5,500

121 SPITALE Albane 2013 55 53 55 55 52 5,433 57 53 52 57 54 5,467

122 CAMARA Aliyah 2014 50 54 50 50 50 5,000 57 52 55 59 58 5,667

123 VERGNAUD Apolline 2012 54 55 52 60 56 5,500 51 51 57 57 56 5,467

124 MOITY Léonie 2012 70 57 58 65 64 6,233 58 57 59 60 60 5,900

125 GILLES Eulalie 2011 54 59 60 59 57 5,833 54 53 56 57 58 5,567

126 GEVORGYAN Karine 2011 52 54 56 57 54 5,467 38 42 47 50 41 4,333

127 GOGUEY Eve 2013 57 60 60 57 58 5,833 49 53 50 50 52 5,067

128 IBANEZ Louise 2011 49 54 50 59 59 5,433 57 55 55 55 54 5,500

129 ZUCCHELLI Anastasia 2011 55 50 59 50 49 5,167 57 55 54 54 56 5,500

130 EL BRIGUI Chahinez 2012 56 55 58 56 54 5,567 55 54 55 57 56 5,533

131 CAHAREL Faustine 2011 60 60 60 60 61 6,000 60 61 59 60 59 5,967

132 PICHUGIN Giulia 2012 52 53 51 56 56 5,367 55 57 55 59 58 5,667

133 TANNOU Clelia 2012 53 56 57 55 53 5,467 51 52 51 50 52 5,133

134 BOURENANE Syrine 2011 55 59 55 52 52 5,400 50 48 54 56 53 5,233

135 MORZA VIENNE Elena 2013 50 57 50 54 55 5,300 55 52 48 50 50 5,067

136 AZEMA Constance 2013 67 66 61 60 64 6,367 56 55 56 58 58 5,667

137 PATRY Lise 2011 65 71 64 66 73 6,733 64 67 63 60 63 6,333

138 BAGNE Violette 2012 48 54 50 49 48 4,900 51 51 52 53 52 5,167

139 HARREAU Romane 2013 64 64 61 64 67 6,400 54 52 55 50 54 5,333

140 MERCADIÉ Margaux 2011 55 59 50 50 51 5,200 55 49 50 52 50 5,067

141 DEMARCY Pauline 2012 50 53 50 50 51 5,033 55 53 54 56 55 5,467

142 CHAOUCHE Imene 2012 48 48 49 47 46 4,767 45 51 45 47 52 4,767

143 LEMB Amina Sarah 2013 56 65 60 62 60 6,067 58 57 60 59 59 5,867

144 CHASTAGNER Lana 2015 58 58 60 58 55 5,800 52 49 49 49 50 4,933

145 CUMPLIDO Lauriane 2013 30 29 40 35 37 3,400 57 52 51 47 52 5,167



FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION

DATE: 28/01/23 LIEU:

1 LAFOSSE Alice 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,667 7,367 74,867

2 DOISNEAU Maeva 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,467 7,200 73,067

3 RAMIREZ Angela 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 8,033 6,500 71,133

4 LATCHIMY Elea 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 7,633 6,567 69,933

5 BEN HARIZ Darine 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,167 6,867 69,867

6 FREITAS Dylan 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,800 6,300 69,000

7 ALAVEZ Romaël 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,733 7,000 68,933

8 URBANO MILHEIRO Chloé 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 7,167 6,533 67,867

9 PAVIUS Mathissia 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 7,300 6,433 67,800

10 EPIFANOVA Irina 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 7,700 6,033 67,000

11 DOMIN Magdalena 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 7,467 6,133 66,667

12 DJERDJAR Sofia 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,133 6,300 66,333

13 RIGAUT Roxane 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 7,233 6,033 65,133

14 FREITAS Daniela 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,167 6,067 65,067

15 PATRY Lise 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 6,733 6,333 64,933

16 GUILLOU Léna 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 6,567 6,400 64,667

17 DOMIN Julia 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,933 6,100 64,333

18 POUPEAU Clémence 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,767 6,000 63,067

19 LEHERPEUR Elise 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 7,400 5,533 62,800

20 BEN GRIRA Maya 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 6,100 6,333 62,400

21 IDDIR Lucas 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,467 6,067 62,267

22 LOCATELLI Laura 2011 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,400 6,067 62,000

23 HENRY Eloane 2013 ES MASSY NATATION 6,567 5,933 61,867

24 CHARTIER Juliette 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,667 5,867 61,867

25 CHARBONNIER DE PRADA Ainhoa 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,667 5,867 61,867

26 BREVET Pernelle 2012 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,533 5,933 61,733

27 CHASTAGNER Manon 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 6,433 5,867 60,933

28 CIORA Heloise 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,300 5,933 60,800

29 MARTIN Léonie 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,367 5,867 60,667

30 SOUPÉ Florence 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,267 5,933 60,667

31 MOITY Léonie 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,233 5,900 60,333

32 MOLVAUT Elsa 2011 VGA ST-MAUR 6,000 6,033 60,200

33 VOUILLEMET Lea 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,333 5,800 60,133

34 PEREIRA Romane 2014 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,900 6,067 60,000

35 ADORAIS Angelina 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 6,467 5,667 59,867
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36 CAHAREL Faustine 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 6,000 5,967 59,800

37 BARATON Julie 2011 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 6,233 5,800 59,733

38 TCHOU Léa 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 6,133 5,867 59,733

39 EALET Hannah 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,000 5,933 59,600

40 CHENG Emilie 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 6,433 5,633 59,533

41 AZEMA Constance 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 6,367 5,667 59,467

42 LEMB Amina Sarah 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,067 5,867 59,467

43 ALILAT Mya 2011 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 6,000 5,900 59,400

44 CARMENT Louise 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,300 5,700 59,400

45 RUBENS Louise-Elina 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,367 5,633 59,267

46 FABRIANO Maoni 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,400 5,600 59,200

47 DENIS SANTONI Alice 2011 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 6,267 5,667 59,067

48 KALUARACHCHIGE Emma 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,133 5,733 58,933

49 EL NASHAR Jana 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 6,367 5,567 58,867

50 BREBEL Perrine 2013 ES MASSY NATATION 6,300 5,600 58,800

51 EL OUARRADI Ambre 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 5,667 6,000 58,667

52 EL KARANFOULI Fatima 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 5,667 6,000 58,667

53 CALISTO GÉRARD Mélissa 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,367 5,500 58,467

54 LADOY Pauline 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,633 5,967 58,333

55 POUTHAS Milena 2011 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,200 5,567 58,200

56 LEBERON Leonie 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,600 5,933 58,000

57 JORDAN Lana 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 6,300 5,467 58,000

58 TOLBA-GUEDJ Ilana 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 6,167 5,533 57,867

59 HARREAU Romane 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,400 5,333 57,600

60 GONIN Ambre 2011 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,600 5,867 57,600

61 BIDA Emna 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,700 5,733 57,200

62 ANTONOV Alexandra 2012 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 6,433 5,233 57,133

63 FANEA Giulia 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 6,067 5,467 57,067

64 MOUBOUADA Tess 2013 ES MASSY NATATION 6,600 5,067 56,800

65 GILLES Eulalie 2011 VGA ST-MAUR 5,833 5,567 56,733

66 LANOELLE Milene 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,767 5,533 56,267

67 LASSALE Louise 2013 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,800 5,500 56,200

68 HOUTIN BONTEMS Victoria 2011 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 6,000 5,333 56,000

69 BLANCO MUNOZ Sydney 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,800 5,433 55,800

70 DESVENAIN Clara 2013 ES MASSY NATATION 5,600 5,567 55,800

71 LAHITTE Gabrielle 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,233 5,800 55,733

72 ESTEVE Clemence 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,767 5,433 55,667

73 BROUSSE Mathilde 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,567 5,567 55,667

74 NGUEFEU Verane 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,333 5,700 55,533

75 KAROUT CONG-THE Garance 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,733 5,433 55,533

76 EL BRIGUI Chahinez 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 5,567 5,533 55,467



77 PICHUGIN Giulia 2012 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,367 5,667 55,467

78 JEAN Lylianna 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,267 5,700 55,267

79 GOGUEY Tess 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,767 5,367 55,267

80 DEBLIC Anna Léa 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 5,700 5,400 55,200

81 MOUGNE Aïnhoa 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 6,300 5,000 55,200

82 SEVERE Margot 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 6,333 4,967 55,133

83 BABAY ROUIS Lina 2011 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,367 5,567 54,867

84 VERGNAUD Apolline 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,500 5,467 54,800

85 IBANEZ Louise 2011 VGA ST-MAUR 5,433 5,500 54,733

86 BELGRAND Louise 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,800 5,233 54,600

87 SPITALE Albane 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,433 5,467 54,533

88 TORRES Sibylle 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,700 5,267 54,400

89 BAKOUCH Norsine 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 5,200 5,567 54,200

90 MEYER-GRAMBERG Cléa 2012 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,200 5,567 54,200

91 DAGUIER Fleur 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,567 5,300 54,067

92 CAMARA Aliyah 2014 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,000 5,667 54,000

93 GOGUEY Eve 2013 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,833 5,067 53,733

94 DARLINGTON Justine 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 5,267 5,433 53,667

95 ZUCCHELLI Anastasia 2011 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 5,167 5,500 53,667

96 COSTA WEISS Salomé 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 4,933 5,600 53,333

97 DAHMOUN Safia 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,500 5,200 53,200

98 BOURENANE Syrine 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,400 5,233 53,000

99 MAZARI Sarah 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,300 5,300 53,000

100 BRUNEL Margaux 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,133 5,400 52,933

101 DEMARCY Pauline 2012 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,033 5,467 52,933

102 HANAUER Sydney 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 4,667 5,700 52,867

103 ROBIN Camille 2013 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,000 5,467 52,800

104 PRANGE Alice 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 5,300 5,267 52,800

105 CHASTAGNER Lana 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 5,800 4,933 52,800

106 TANNOU Clelia 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,467 5,133 52,667

107 VASSEUR Zoé 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,567 5,033 52,467

108 FERNANDES Gabrielle 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 4,867 5,500 52,467

109 BEKKAKRIA Dénya 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,733 5,533 52,133

110 MORZA VIENNE Elena 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,300 5,067 51,600

111 PONCE Lisa 2012 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,533 4,867 51,333

112 ELFEKY Sandy 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 5,267 5,033 51,267

113 VALDESTIN PREVOST Louise 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 4,700 5,400 51,200

114 MERCADIÉ Margaux 2011 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,200 5,067 51,200

115 SPIRY Elia 2014 VGA ST-MAUR 4,867 5,267 51,067

116 SAIDI Lyna 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 5,233 5,000 50,933

117 BAGNE Violette 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 4,900 5,167 50,600



118 ANNEN LEPERLIER Suane 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,300 5,500 50,200

119 ATTIA Norah 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 4,667 5,167 49,667

120 ABSALON Lizzy 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 4,867 5,000 49,467

121 DOUCHET Elena 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 4,800 5,033 49,400

122 ENNDEWELL Nastya 2012 AS NS LES AQUARINES 4,967 4,900 49,267

123 HUSSON Lou 2014 VGA ST-MAUR 6,033 4,133 48,933

124 VUILLERMOZ Auriane 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 4,933 4,833 48,733

125 SOPENA FOUSSAT Philomène 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 4,967 4,767 48,467

126 FLORIS Alyssa 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 4,933 4,733 48,133

127 VILLAND Marie 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 5,033 4,633 47,933

128 GEVORGYAN Karine 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,467 4,333 47,867

129 YAHIAOUI Maysem 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,000 5,300 47,800

130 CHAOUCHE Imene 2012 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,767 4,767 47,667

131 BLANC Ava 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 4,933 4,600 47,333

132 LEFEBVRE Teyva 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 4,933 4,500 46,733

133 DASPREZ Noelya 2012 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,300 4,867 46,400

134 ADENS Noémie 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 4,767 4,433 45,667

135 CUMPLIDO Lauriane 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,400 5,167 44,600

136 VILLENFIN Nina 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,867 4,167 44,467

137 ALBERT Lucie 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,167 4,400 43,067

138 HAMZA Dina 2011 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,467 4,833 42,867

139 HATON DERAY Maiya 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 3,867 4,433 42,067

140 TAYON PETITJEAN Capucine 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,167 4,633 40,467

141 LAKHMYESS Manelle 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 2,533 4,133 34,933



FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION

DATE: 28/01/23 LIEU:

1 FREITAS Daniela 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,167 6,067 65,067 1,000 1,000 67,067

2 CHASTAGNER Lana 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 5,800 4,933 52,800 1,000 1,000 54,800

3 LEFEBVRE Teyva 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 4,933 4,500 46,733 1,000 0,500 48,233

1 DOISNEAU Maeva 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,467 7,200 73,067 1,000 1,000 75,067

2 PEREIRA Romane 2014 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,900 6,067 60,000 0,500 1,000 61,500

3 CHENG Emilie 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 6,433 5,633 59,533 0,750 1,000 61,283

4 KALUARACHCHIGE Emma 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,133 5,733 58,933 1,000 1,000 60,933

5 EL NASHAR Jana 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 6,367 5,567 58,867 1,000 0,500 60,367

6 MOUGNE Aïnhoa 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 6,300 5,000 55,200 1,000 0,750 56,950

7 NGUEFEU Verane 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,333 5,700 55,533 0,000 1,000 56,533

8 SEVERE Margot 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 6,333 4,967 55,133 0,750 0,500 56,383

9 CAMARA Aliyah 2014 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,000 5,667 54,000 0,750 0,000 54,750

10 VASSEUR Zoé 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,567 5,033 52,467 1,000 0,750 54,217

11 DARLINGTON Justine 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 5,267 5,433 53,667 0,250 0,000 53,917

12 SPIRY Elia 2014 VGA ST-MAUR 4,867 5,267 51,067 1,000 0,000 52,067

13 HUSSON Lou 2014 VGA ST-MAUR 6,033 4,133 48,933 1,000 0,500 50,433

14 FLORIS Alyssa 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 4,933 4,733 48,133 0,250 1,000 49,383

15 ADENS Noémie 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 4,767 4,433 45,667 0,250 0,750 46,667

1 POUPEAU Clémence 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,767 6,000 63,067 1,000 1,000 65,067

2 CHARTIER Juliette 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,667 5,867 61,867 1,000 1,000 63,867

3 HENRY Eloane 2013 ES MASSY NATATION 6,567 5,933 61,867 1,000 0,750 63,617

4 CHASTAGNER Manon 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 6,433 5,867 60,933 1,000 1,000 62,933

5 LEMB Amina Sarah 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,067 5,867 59,467 1,000 0,750 61,217

6 AZEMA Constance 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 6,367 5,667 59,467 0,750 0,500 60,717

7 CALISTO GÉRARD Mélissa 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,367 5,500 58,467 1,000 1,000 60,467

8 BREBEL Perrine 2013 ES MASSY NATATION 6,300 5,600 58,800 0,500 0,750 60,050

9 JORDAN Lana 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 6,300 5,467 58,000 1,000 0,500 59,500

10 HARREAU Romane 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,400 5,333 57,600 0,750 1,000 59,350

11 MOUBOUADA Tess 2013 ES MASSY NATATION 6,600 5,067 56,800 1,000 1,000 58,800

12 LASSALE Louise 2013 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,800 5,500 56,200 0,750 0,750 57,700

13 DESVENAIN Clara 2013 ES MASSY NATATION 5,600 5,567 55,800 0,500 0,500 56,800

14 KAROUT CONG-THE Garance 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,733 5,433 55,533 0,750 0,500 56,783

15 BELGRAND Louise 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,800 5,233 54,600 1,000 1,000 56,600

16 SPITALE Albane 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,433 5,467 54,533 0,750 0,750 56,033

17 GOGUEY Eve 2013 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,833 5,067 53,733 0,750 0,500 54,983

18 DAHMOUN Safia 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,500 5,200 53,200 0,750 1,000 54,950

19 MAZARI Sarah 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,300 5,300 53,000 0,750 0,500 54,250

20 FERNANDES Gabrielle 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 4,867 5,500 52,467 0,750 0,500 53,717

21 ROBIN Camille 2013 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,000 5,467 52,800 0,750 0,000 53,550

22 MORZA VIENNE Elena 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,300 5,067 51,600 1,000 0,000 52,600

23 SAIDI Lyna 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 5,233 5,000 50,933 0,750 0,750 52,433

24 ABSALON Lizzy 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 4,867 5,000 49,467 0,750 0,500 50,717

25 ATTIA Norah 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 4,667 5,167 49,667 0,750 0,000 50,417

26 DOUCHET Elena 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 4,800 5,033 49,400 0,500 0,500 50,400
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27 YAHIAOUI Maysem 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,000 5,300 47,800 0,750 0,000 48,550

28 CUMPLIDO Lauriane 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,400 5,167 44,600 0,500 0,500 45,600

29 ALBERT Lucie 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,167 4,400 43,067 0,000 0,750 43,817

30 TAYON PETITJEAN Capucine 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,167 4,633 40,467 0,000 0,750 41,217

31 LAKHMYESS Manelle 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 2,533 4,133 34,933 0,000 0,000 34,933

1 DJERDJAR Sofia 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,133 6,300 66,333 1,000 0,500 67,833

2 RIGAUT Roxane 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 7,233 6,033 65,133 1,000 1,000 67,133

3 LEHERPEUR Elise 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 7,400 5,533 62,800 1,000 0,500 64,300

4 BREVET Pernelle 2012 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,533 5,933 61,733 1,000 0,500 63,233

5 MOITY Léonie 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,233 5,900 60,333 1,000 0,750 62,083

6 ADORAIS Angelina 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 6,467 5,667 59,867 0,750 0,750 61,367

7 TCHOU Léa 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 6,133 5,867 59,733 0,250 1,000 60,983

8 CARMENT Louise 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,300 5,700 59,400 1,000 0,500 60,900

9 EALET Hannah 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,000 5,933 59,600 0,500 0,750 60,850

10 LADOY Pauline 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,633 5,967 58,333 1,000 1,000 60,333

11 EL OUARRADI Ambre 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 5,667 6,000 58,667 1,000 0,500 60,167

12 LEBERON Leonie 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,600 5,933 58,000 1,000 1,000 60,000

13 EL KARANFOULI Fatima 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 5,667 6,000 58,667 0,250 0,750 59,667

14 FANEA Giulia 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 6,067 5,467 57,067 1,000 0,750 58,817

15 ANTONOV Alexandra 2012 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 6,433 5,233 57,133 1,000 0,500 58,633

16 LAHITTE Gabrielle 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,233 5,800 55,733 1,000 0,500 57,233

17 PICHUGIN Giulia 2012 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,367 5,667 55,467 1,000 0,750 57,217

18 ESTEVE Clemence 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,767 5,433 55,667 1,000 0,500 57,167

19 BROUSSE Mathilde 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,567 5,567 55,667 1,000 0,500 57,167

20 VERGNAUD Apolline 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,500 5,467 54,800 1,000 1,000 56,800

21 GOGUEY Tess 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,767 5,367 55,267 0,750 0,750 56,767

22 EL BRIGUI Chahinez 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 5,567 5,533 55,467 0,250 1,000 56,717

23 MEYER-GRAMBERG Cléa 2012 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,200 5,567 54,200 0,500 1,000 55,700

24 DEBLIC Anna Léa 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 5,700 5,400 55,200 0,250 0,000 55,450

25 TORRES Sibylle 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,700 5,267 54,400 0,750 0,000 55,150

26 COSTA WEISS Salomé 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 4,933 5,600 53,333 0,500 1,000 54,833

27 BAKOUCH Norsine 2012 ES MASSY NATATION 5,200 5,567 54,200 0,250 0,000 54,450

28 DAGUIER Fleur 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,567 5,300 54,067 0,250 0,000 54,317

29 TANNOU Clelia 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 5,467 5,133 52,667 0,750 0,500 53,917

30 DEMARCY Pauline 2012 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,033 5,467 52,933 0,250 0,500 53,683

31 HANAUER Sydney 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 4,667 5,700 52,867 0,250 0,000 53,117

32 PONCE Lisa 2012 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,533 4,867 51,333 1,000 0,750 53,083

33 VALDESTIN PREVOST Louise 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 4,700 5,400 51,200 0,000 0,750 51,950

34 BAGNE Violette 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 4,900 5,167 50,600 0,750 0,500 51,850

35 ELFEKY Sandy 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 5,267 5,033 51,267 0,000 0,000 51,267

36 SOPENA FOUSSAT Philomène 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 4,967 4,767 48,467 0,500 1,000 49,967

37 VUILLERMOZ Auriane 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 4,933 4,833 48,733 1,000 0,000 49,733

38 ENNDEWELL Nastya 2012 AS NS LES AQUARINES 4,967 4,900 49,267 0,000 0,000 49,267

39 BLANC Ava 2012 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 4,933 4,600 47,333 0,750 0,500 48,583

40 VILLAND Marie 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 5,033 4,633 47,933 0,250 0,000 48,183

41 CHAOUCHE Imene 2012 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,767 4,767 47,667 0,000 0,000 47,667

42 DASPREZ Noelya 2012 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,300 4,867 46,400 0,000 1,000 47,400

43 HATON DERAY Maiya 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 3,867 4,433 42,067 0,000 0,000 42,067

1 LAFOSSE Alice 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,667 7,367 74,867 1,000 0,750 76,617

2 RAMIREZ Angela 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 8,033 6,500 71,133 1,000 0,750 72,883

3 LATCHIMY Elea 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 7,633 6,567 69,933 1,000 0,750 71,683



4 BEN HARIZ Darine 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,167 6,867 69,867 1,000 0,500 71,367

5 URBANO MILHEIRO Chloé 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 7,167 6,533 67,867 1,000 1,000 69,867

6 PAVIUS Mathissia 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 7,300 6,433 67,800 1,000 0,500 69,300

7 EPIFANOVA Irina 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 7,700 6,033 67,000 1,000 1,000 69,000

8 DOMIN Magdalena 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 7,467 6,133 66,667 1,000 1,000 68,667

9 PATRY Lise 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 6,733 6,333 64,933 1,000 0,750 66,683

10 GUILLOU Léna 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 6,567 6,400 64,667 1,000 1,000 66,667

11 DOMIN Julia 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,933 6,100 64,333 1,000 1,000 66,333

12 BEN GRIRA Maya 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 6,100 6,333 62,400 1,000 0,750 64,150

13 LOCATELLI Laura 2011 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,400 6,067 62,000 1,000 0,500 63,500

14 CHARBONNIER DE PRADA Ainhoa 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,667 5,867 61,867 1,000 0,500 63,367

15 CIORA Heloise 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,300 5,933 60,800 1,000 1,000 62,800

16 SOUPÉ Florence 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,267 5,933 60,667 1,000 0,750 62,417

17 MARTIN Léonie 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,367 5,867 60,667 1,000 0,000 61,667

18 VOUILLEMET Lea 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,333 5,800 60,133 0,750 0,750 61,633

19 CAHAREL Faustine 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 6,000 5,967 59,800 0,750 1,000 61,550

20 ALILAT Mya 2011 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 6,000 5,900 59,400 1,000 1,000 61,400

21 BARATON Julie 2011 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 6,233 5,800 59,733 1,000 0,500 61,233

22 MOLVAUT Elsa 2011 VGA ST-MAUR 6,000 6,033 60,200 1,000 0,000 61,200

23 RUBENS Louise-Elina 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,367 5,633 59,267 1,000 0,750 61,017

24 DENIS SANTONI Alice 2011 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 6,267 5,667 59,067 1,000 0,500 60,567

25 FABRIANO Maoni 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,400 5,600 59,200 1,000 0,000 60,200

26 POUTHAS Milena 2011 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,200 5,567 58,200 1,000 0,500 59,700

27 TOLBA-GUEDJ Ilana 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 6,167 5,533 57,867 1,000 0,500 59,367

28 GONIN Ambre 2011 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,600 5,867 57,600 1,000 0,500 59,100

29 GILLES Eulalie 2011 VGA ST-MAUR 5,833 5,567 56,733 0,750 0,750 58,233

30 BIDA Emna 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,700 5,733 57,200 1,000 0,000 58,200

31 HOUTIN BONTEMS Victoria 2011 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 6,000 5,333 56,000 0,500 0,750 57,250

32 BLANCO MUNOZ Sydney 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,800 5,433 55,800 0,250 1,000 57,050

33 LANOELLE Milene 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,767 5,533 56,267 0,500 0,000 56,767

34 JEAN Lylianna 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,267 5,700 55,267 0,250 0,000 55,517

35 BABAY ROUIS Lina 2011 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,367 5,567 54,867 0,500 0,000 55,367

36 IBANEZ Louise 2011 VGA ST-MAUR 5,433 5,500 54,733 0,000 0,000 54,733

37 ZUCCHELLI Anastasia 2011 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 5,167 5,500 53,667 0,500 0,000 54,167

38 BOURENANE Syrine 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,400 5,233 53,000 0,500 0,000 53,500

39 PRANGE Alice 2011 ES MASSY NATATION 5,300 5,267 52,800 0,250 0,000 53,050

40 BRUNEL Margaux 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,133 5,400 52,933 0,000 0,000 52,933

41 BEKKAKRIA Dénya 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,733 5,533 52,133 0,500 0,000 52,633

42 MERCADIÉ Margaux 2011 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,200 5,067 51,200 0,250 0,000 51,450

43 ANNEN LEPERLIER Suane 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,300 5,500 50,200 0,750 0,000 50,950

44 GEVORGYAN Karine 2011 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,467 4,333 47,867 0,500 0,000 48,367

45 VILLENFIN Nina 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,867 4,167 44,467 0,500 0,000 44,967

46 HAMZA Dina 2011 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,467 4,833 42,867 0,000 0,000 42,867

1 FREITAS Dylan 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,800 6,300 69,000 1,000 1,000 71,000

2 ALAVEZ Romaël 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,733 7,000 68,933 1,000 0,750 70,683

3 IDDIR Lucas 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,467 6,067 62,267 1,000 1,000 64,267


